
ESTIMADO DE INGRESOS DE FONDOS FEDERALES ARRA DEL 
GOBIERNO CENTRAL

Y CORPORACIONES PUBLICAS POR LA 
AGENCIA FEDERAL SUBVENCIONADORA

Department of Agriculture

Department of Education

Department of Health and Human 
Services
Department of Homeland Security

Department of Justice

Environmental Protection Agency

     255,963

     112,421

      24,139

           0

       3,138

           0

     165,104

         150

      22,191

         236

       7,375

           0

     127,658

           0

         680

         122

       3,547

      10,222

     127,658

           0

           0

           0

           0

           0

  89.76

   0.00

   0.48

   0.09

   2.49

   7.19

 100.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

  84.64

   0.08

  11.38

   0.12

   3.78

   0.00

  64.69

  28.41

   6.10

   0.00

   0.79

   0.00

     395,661      195,056      142,229      127,658Sub Total  100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00

Agencia Porciento2011 2012 2013 2014Porciento Porciento Porciento

Gobierno Central



ESTIMADO DE INGRESOS DE FONDOS FEDERALES ARRA DEL 
GOBIERNO CENTRAL

Y CORPORACIONES PUBLICAS POR LA 
AGENCIA FEDERAL SUBVENCIONADORA

Department of Agriculture

Department of Defense

Department of Education

Department of Energy

Department of Health and Human 
Services
Department of Housing and Urban 
Development
Department of Justice

Department of Transportation

National Science Foundation

      13,125

          90

       9,323

          87

       6,122

          98

          15

      21,492

       3,341

           0

           0

          10

          38

       3,984

          85

          25

         180

       2,105

      23,509

           0

          10

          38

       6,479

          85

          25

       7,202

       2,599

           0

           0

          10

          38

       4,565

          85

          25

       1,479

       1,781

  58.85

   0.00

   0.03

   0.10

  16.22

   0.21

   0.06

  18.03

   6.51

   0.00

   0.00

   0.13

   0.48

  57.18

   1.06

   0.31

  18.53

  22.31

   0.00

   0.00

   0.16

   0.59

  61.99

   1.32

   0.39

   2.80

  32.75

  24.44

   0.17

  17.36

   0.16

  11.40

   0.18

   0.03

  40.03

   6.22

      53,693        6,427       39,947        7,983Sub Total  100.00  100.00  100.00  100.00

Agencia Porciento2011 2012 2013 2014Porciento Porciento Porciento

Corporaciones Públicas

     449,354      201,483      182,176      135,641Gran Total


